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State Flscal Year District

Reagsessed Distriot Re valued Disfriot District # 4
APPORTIONMIENT OF LEVIES AND RATES '
L Hogota s 2013
LEVIES:

COUNTY LEV . $1,599,333.12

COUNTY OPE | SPACE LEVY g $17,704.73 =

MUNIGIPAL O1'EN SPACE LEVY

DISTRICT SCt OO, LEVY $13,897 504.00

Local School Liwy

Regional Schox | Levy

TOTAL 8CHOC L LEVY $13,897.504.00

LIBRARY LEV™’ $265,627.00

MUNICIPAL LE vy - $6,945,913.00

TOTALLEVIES TO BE RAISEDR

RATES:

COUNTY
COUNTY OPEP SPACE
MUNICIPAL OF =N SPACEH

District Sehool 2.16¢
Local Schoal 0,000
Regional Schoo 0,200
TOTAL SCHOQ .
LIBRARY
MUNICGIPAL
TOTALTAX RAE
Wi L RAISE
SUIPLUS

NET VALUATION
EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION

STATE AID
STATEMENT OF STA "E AID RATE

* Levy based on Equalized | sounty Evaluation

$22,716,171.85

0.249
0.003

2.160

0.039

1.080

3531
$22.721,006.91
$4,835.06

643472300

711,789,328

2
7,411,381,10
1.162




~

-

Reassessed { _ict Revalued District State Fiscal Year District
APPORTIONMENT OF LEVIES AND RATES
Bogdota 2014
LEVIES:
COUNTY LEVY $1,625,485.09
COUNTY OPEN SPACE LEVY $18,118.71
‘MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE LEVY - $0.00
DISTRICT SCHOOL LEVY $14,487,107.00
Locai School Levy $0.00
Regional School Levy  $0.00
TOTAL SCHOOL LEVY $14,487,107.00
LIBRARY LEVY $228.906.83
MUNICIPAL LEVY $6.,982,098.43
TOTAL LEVIES TO BE RAISED $23,351,716.06
RATES:
COUNTY 0.253
COUNTY OPEN SPACE 0.0030
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE
Disfrict School 2.262
Local School 0.000
Regional School 0.000
TOTAL SCHOOL 2.262
LIBRARY 0.037
MUNICIPAL 1.085
TOTAL TAX RATE 3.630
WILL RAISE $23,356,679.61
SURPLUS $4,963.55
NET VALUATION ' 643,434,700
EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION 724,748,577
STATE AID 7.691,727.92
STATEMENT OF STATE AID RATE 1.185
s

/*/Levy based on Equalized County Evaluation

Disfrict # 4




T A LM AL

Reassessed Jistrict

dre L0k

LAy SOl oy

Revalued District

LANLAY wHAL R [ RPN S TR P

State Fiscal. Year District
APPORTIONMENT OF LEVIES AND RATES

Bogota 2018
LEVIES:
COUNTY LEVY $1,685 027,04
COUNTY OPEN SPACE LEVY 317,773.32 =
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE LEVY $0.00
DISTRICT SCHOOL LEVY $14.812.210.00
Local School Lavy $0.00
Regional Scheol Levy  $0.00
TOTAL S8CHOOL LEVY $14,812,210.00
LIBRARY LEVY $234.350.98
MUNICIPAL LEVY $7.235.046.00
TOTAL LEVIES TO BE RAISED $23.984.40’7.34
RATES:
COUNTY 0.262
COUNTY OPEN SPAGE 0.0030
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE 0.000
District School 2.303
Local School 0.000
Regional Schaool 0.000
TOTAL S8CHOOL. 2.303
LIBRARY 0.0386
MUNICIPAL 1.125
TOTAL TAX RATE A 3.729
WILL RAISE $23,0898,246.18
SURPLUS $4.838,84
NET VALUATION 643.345,800

EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION

STATE AlD

STATEMENT OF STATE AID RATE

710,832,904

7.776,756.47

* Levy based on Equalized County Evaination

1.208

LI o A TV gy (3

District # 4




Reassessed District Revalued District

State Fiscal Year District

APORTIONMENT OF LEVIES AND RATES

Bogota

2016

LEVIES:

COUNTY LEVY
COUNTY OPEN SPACE LEVY

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE LEVY

$1,747,747.50
 $17.965.88
$0.00

DISTRICT SCHOOL LEVY $14,811.628.00

Local School Levy $0.00
Regional School Levy  $0.00

TOTAL SCHOOL LEVY
LIBRARY LEVY

MUNICIPAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVIES TO BE RAISED

RATES:
COUNTY
COUNTY OPEN SPACE
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

District School 2.302
Local School 0.000
Regional School 0.000

TOTAL SCHOOL
LIBRARY
MUNICIPAL
TOTAL TAX RATE
WILL RAISE
SURPLUS
NET VALUATION
EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION
STATE AID

STATEMENT OF STATE AID RATE

* Levy based on Equalized County Evaluation

$14,811,628.00

236,869.97
$7,466,906.02

$24,281,117.37

0.272

0.0030

0.000

2.302

0.036

1.160

3.773
$24,285,155.97
$4,038.60

643,656,400

718,635,164

0.000

District # 4




